) Squat Bench press Deadlift .
Name Surname |Country|Age| Group |Weight|Category Best Best Best | Total | Points
1st | 2nd | 3rd | dth 1st | 2nd | 3rd |4th 1st | 2nd | 3rd |4th
Teenage (13-15) - 52 kg - M
Davis Gurskis  |LV 13 ;l;zinsa;ge 50.60 |52 65.00 |70.00 |75-90 70.00 |35.00 |40.00 |42.50 4250 |75.00 |80.00 |90.00 90.00 {202.50{201.761
Davis  |Vilks LV |13 (le‘i“;ge 4400 |52 3500 [46:60 |40.00 40.00 [25.00 [30.00 (35.00 | [35.00 |65.00 (70.00 {80.00 | [80.00 [155.00(182.148
Nauris  |KalaSnikovs |LV 12 (Tli_el‘l;)‘ge 3700 |52 30.00 |35.00 |46-90 3500 [20.00 (2500 (2590 20.00 |55.00 [60.00 [65.00 6500 |120.00|158.922
Teenage (13-15) - 56 kg - M
Eriks Silovs LV 14 (Téin;;ge 55.60 |56 110.00 |1£6-96(110.00|115.00| 110.00|40.00 |45-90 |45-60 40.00 |100.00/110.00|117.50 117.50|267.50|240.549
Teenage (13-15) - 60 kg - M
Elvis Zalims  |[LV |13 gif’l‘f;ge 57.60 |60 70.00 (75.00 |80.00 80.00 [35.00 [40.00 (4250 | (4250 [{80.00 (85.00 {90.00 | [90.00 (212.50(184.269
Jelena  |Ribaka  [LV 14 zz?l‘gige 59.60 (60 25.00 {30.00 (35.00 3500 [20.00 (25.00 |30.00 30.00 [45.00 [55.00 (70.00 70.00 |135.00(113.171
Teenage (13-15) - 67.50 kg - M
Lauris  |KalaSnikovs |LV 15 (lef’l“;ge 6300 [67.50  [100.00|115.00|436-69 115.00(75.00 [{80.00 |85-60 80.00 |446-66140.00/150.00|  |150.00|345.00|274.396
Teenage (13-15) - 75 kg - M
Kristers | Zakis LV 13 Z‘;_elns"ﬁ;ge 6920 |75 70.00 |80.00 [$756 80.00 [40.00 (50.00 |52.50 52.50 105.00(110.00(115.00|  |115.00(247.50|181.442
Laura Sembele  |LV 14 (Téin;;ge 74.10 |75 50.00 |55.00 |65.00 65.00 |30.00 [40.00 |4256 40.00 |65.00 |85.00 |95.00 95.00 {200.00|138.940
Teenage (13-15) - 110 kg - M
Erlends  |Eversons [LV |14 gif’l‘f;ge 105.40 |110 80.00 |110.00117.50 117.50(40.00 |56:60 5256 |  [40.00 [100.00(130.00|+6-06|  |130.00(287.50|163.861
Teenage (13-15) - 44 kg - F
Raivo Berkins  |LV 11 |Teenage|41.70 |44 25.00 |35.00 |40.00 40.00 (20.00 [25.00 [30.00 30.00 |50.00 |55.00 [60.00 60.00 |130.00|169.845
(13-15)

Teenage (13-15) - 67.50 kg - F
Zanna  |Mavrikova |LV 15 Zfl“;)‘ge 66.10 [6750  [45.00 (50.00 |5250 50.00 [20.00 (30.00 |35.00 35.00 |50.00 [60.00 (70.00 70.00 |155.00(141.748
Teenage (16-17) - 60 kg - M
Valentins |Peleckis ~ |LV 17 (TIZi‘f;ge 57.70 |60 85.00 {92.50 |100.00 100.00/82.50 |8756 |87.50 87.50 [120.00|125.00|132.50 132.50|320.00(277.008

Teenage (16-17) - 75 kg - M




Teenage

Montis  |Granauskis |LV 17 | o |6950 |75 90.00 |100.00|#6-60 100.00/70.00 |75.00 |S6-60 75.00 {120.00{130.00|135.00 135.00(310.00|226.440
Teenage (16-17) - 90 kg - M
Aigars Vilners LV 17 5‘;‘_31‘173;‘56 8630 |90 200.00|215.00|225.00 225.00(105.00|436-60|140.00 140.00(215.00|225.00 | 23250 225.00(590.00{369.842
Teenage (18-19) - 75 kg - M

. . Teenage
Vadims  |Kondratjevs |LV 18 | gey 7500 |75 0.00 |105.00{110.00|115.00 115.00 0.00 |115.00/79.183
Teenage (18-19) - 82.5kg - M
Salvis Olins LV 18 EZ?ln;;ge 76.10 |82.5 86-60 [85.00 |96-60 85.00 |86-60 [80.00 |8250 80.00 |110.00(120.00|127.50 127.50{292.50|199.266
Junior (20-23) - 60 kg - M
Regimants |Peleckis ~ |LV 20 (J;)“;‘; 5770 |60 125.00130.00 | 137.50 137.50(90.00 |95.00 |9756 95.00 |150.00{160.00|165.00 165.00|397.50|344.096
Junior (20-23) - 75 kg - M
Valdis Priedols  |LV 21 g;)“;‘; 7410 |75 210.00|220.00|225.00 225.00(100.00|£56-60| £56-60 100.00{205.00|215.00|222.50 222.50(547.50(380.348
Roberts  |Stepenko  |LV 21 (J;)“;‘; 69.50 |75 150.00 [160.00 | 126-60 160.00|100.00|105.00 | 110.00 110.00200.00 | 210.00 | 2£5-60 210.00|480.00{350.616
Junior (20-23) - 90 kg - M
Aleksandrs |Jasinskis ~ |LV 21 |Junior [83.10 |90 160.00 [175.00 | 185.00 185.00|140.00|150.00 | £55-60 150.00{210.00|230.00|240.00 240.00(575.00{368.920

(20-23)

Junior (20-23) - 100 kg - M
Atis Zembahs |LV 22 (J;)“;‘; 98.50 |100 200.00 200.00{100.00|120.00|140.00 140.00270.00 | 296-66 | 296-60 270.00|610.00{356.881
Junior (20-23) - 110 kg - M
Kristaps ~ |Somoss LV 22 (J;‘Ong 105.40 [110 220.00(240.00|256-60 240.00|160.00|£76-60| 76-60 160.00(270.00|285.00 | 366-00 285.00(685.00{390.416
Junior (20-23) - 48 kg - F
Ludmila |Jarikova |LV 23 (J;)“;‘; 4690 |48 75.00 |80.00 |85.00 85.00 |40.00 |45.00 |50.00 50.00 {90.00 {95.00 |100.00 100.00(235.00(282.000
Open (24-39) - 52 kg -M
Mihails  [Sabarovs |LV 32 85_2‘91) 4890 |52 170.00 | £86-60|180.00 180.00|100.00 | 1£6-60 | +-46-60 100.00|170.00|180.00 | £96-60 180.00|460.00|476.560
Open (24-39) - 90 kg - M
Eugenijus |Cibulskis  [LT 36 gf_e;;) 8830 |90 270.00|285-66|285.00 285.00|155.00|165.00|£75-60 165.00(200.00 |225.00 |240.00 240.00(690.00|426.731
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ATLILLS

s iy 24 |aian [ B e ke |4V LIV AU 20| | LU 10| LUV LOVV] | 1OUAN |44V | L0140
Open (24-39) - 100 kg - M

Ivo Vegners  |LV 38 85_";’91) 9470|100 230.00|250.00(265.00 265.00(145.00(155.00{160.00|  |160.00(250.00|280.00(300.00|  [300.00{725.00(431.991
Open (24-39) - 110 kg - M

Maksims [Popovs  |LV 27 85_63‘;) 109.90 [110 240.00|250.00(260.00 260.00|496-60(190.00|£9750|  |190.00(290.00|300.00|310.00|  [310.00{760.00|427.614
Aleksandrs | Zvezdenoks [LV 36 85_";91) 108.10 [110 200.00|215.00(230.00 230.00(120.00{140.00{155.00|  |155.00(200.00(240.00|260.00|  |260.00|645.00|345.269
Open (24-39) - 125 kg - M

Aleksandrs | Aleksejevs |LV 31 85_22) 117.60 [125 235.00|250.00(265.00 265.00(160.00({170.00(180.00| | 180.00|270.00(290.00{300.00|  |300.00(745.00|412.283
Open (24-39) - 140+ kg - M

Rolands  |Fersters  |LV 31 85_6;91) 16000 [140+  [260.00(280.00 280.00|160.00 | +84-60 160.00{280.00|300.00(310.00|  [310.00|750.00(386.910
Open (24-39) - 56 kg - F

Sandra  |Dapilova |LV 25 85_22) 5300 |56 50.00 |57.50 |6250 5750 |30.00 (3250 3599 3250 |60.00 [67.50 |72.50 7250 |162.50(177.288
Open (24-39) - 6750 kg - F

Olga Medjuto LV 27 85_‘;‘;) 6560 |67.50  [80.00 [85.00 {90.00 90.00 [40.00 [45.00 |4750 4500 [90.00 [100.00|110.00|  |110.00(245.00(225.388
Masters (40-44) - 82.5 kg - M

Dmitrijs  |Stepenko  |LV 41 x)ajfgrs 80.60 [82.5 230.00|245.00(255.00 255.00(170.00 [#£86-69(180.00|  |170.00{200.00|215.00|230.00|  |230.00(655.00(432.984
Masters (40-44) - 90 kg - M

Juris Kampans  |LV 43 x)ajfgrs 85.10 |90 180.00|190.00 | 200.00 200.00|90.00 90.00 |180.00(190.00(200:09|  |190.00(480.00|312.838
Masters (40-44) - 90+ kg - F

Natalija  |Nikitina ~ |LV 40 x)ajfs 97.00 |90+ 150.00|160.00|170.00 170.00{75.00 |{80.00 |82-56 80.00 |140.00(150.00(170.00|  |170.00|420.00(304.185
Masters (45-49) - 90 kg - M

Aleksandrs [Miglans ~ [LV 48 xaj;e)rs 86.60 |90 240.00250.00 250.00 [266:66|205.00(210.00|  210.00{200.00(215.00(236:60|  |215.00(675.00(463.167
Masters (45-49) - 100 kg - M

Aldis Kampans LV 45 ?fsafgrs 9730 100 140.00|150.00|162.50 162.50|+45-60(115.00 |422:56|  [115.00(170.00|180.00 #9660  |180.00|457.50|283.926
Masters (45-49) - 67.50 kg - F

Olga Miglane  |LV a6 MBS 300 |67.50  |445:00(115.00(125.00 125.0067.50 72,50 |75-90 72.50 [110.00[120.00|436-66|  |120.00|317.50|318.473




| \Ho-47)

Masters (45-49) - 90+ kg - F

Ludmila |Ignatenko |LV 45 |Masters |18 10 |90+ 90.00 |769-00|109-69 90.00 [60.00 [65.00 |70.00 70.00 (100.00(110.00|120.00 120.00{280.00(200.961
(45-49)
Masters (50-54) - 100 kg - M
Vasilijs ~ [Drobovs ~ [LV |53 ?S’f)azzrs 97.30 | 100 180.00|195.00(210.00 210.00 [456-60(150.00 46566 [150.00{180.00(190.00(200.00|  |200.00|560.00|390.033
Masters (50-54) - 110 kg - M
Nikolajs |Sabalins  [LV 50 ?;{)a;f)’rs 108.30 |110 215.00(225.00|235.00 235.00(140.00|150.00 | £66-60 150.00[270.00|285.00 | 300.00 300.00|685.00(437.338
Masters (60-64) - 90 kg - M
Margonis |Ziberts LV 60 ?;{)azzrs 89.90 |90 160.00(170.00 175.00 175.00|105.00|110.00 | 145-60 110.00|180.00 |190.00 {200.00 200.00|485.00{397.901
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